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» Ethics Opinions
» Ethics Education & Training

» Secondary Employment & Conflict
Reviews

» Nepoftfism Reviews

» Conftractor Registration &
Background Checks

Debarments

Financial Disclosures

Drivers’ License & Risk Compliance
Reviews

Investigations
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950,000
$1,027,618

900,000

850,000 ?

800,000
Approved Budget

2020

$877279

Actual Expenditures
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$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$1.000,000
$500,000

$0

$812,682

$869.201

$2,244,230

Collections

$2,716,341

$724,137

2020- 2nd Half
2021- Year to Dtz




Historical Staffing: 9 FTES 1,0259,37;9.00,

3 Vacancies as of Pay 12

3 Hires in August/September after
consultation.

OPersonnel Services OOther




QUESTIONS, COMMENTS &
CONVERSATION<¢




